Position

Principal - Elementary

Dual Lang Immersion Teacher

Acs Teacher - Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Dual Lang Immersion Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Dual Lang Immersion Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Total Wages

$118,699

$98,454

$97,474

$94,048

$91,832

$88,219

$88,048

$86,514

$86,398

$85,892

$85,603

$84,319

$82,606

$76,574

$75,286

$75,250

$74,788

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,195

$13,276

$14,540

$23,808

$12,575

$21,315

$13,836

$13,820

$13,451

$12,143

$21,550

$20,638

$13,457

$20,990

$12,756

$12,872

$12,266



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Dual Lang Immersion Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Om

Special Ed Teacher - Vi

Elementary Teacher

Title | Teacher - Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

School Secretary Il

Headstart/State Preschl Tchr

Special Ed Teacher - Vi

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

$74,204

$72,207

$71,069

$66,877

$66,628

$66,158

$65,711

$63,312

$62,495

$61,565

$60,246

$51,525

$50,246

$47,843

$45,318

$43,460

$40,055

$34,914

$12,667

$12,532

$20,289

$12,980

$19,969

$16,526

$19,847

$19,491

$19,582

$14,692

$16,113

$10,724

$14,176

$18,312

$9,377

$14,499

$9,755

$8,632



Clerk Typist I

Headstart/State Preschl Tchr

Library Media Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Elementary Teacher

Nutrition Services Delivery D

Nutrition Assistant Il

Sds Instructional Assistant

Health Technician - Bilingual

Headstart/State Preschl Tchr

Nutrition Assistant |

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

School Secretary Il

Classroom Inst Assistant

Nutrition Assistant |

Elementary Teacher

El Instructional Assistant

Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

$33,630

$30,300

$29,197

$28,987

$25,822

$24,895

$24,832

$24,043

$23,772

$22,862

$20,911

$20,379

$18,925

$17,401

$16,655

$16,274

$16,083

$14,728

$12,740

$11,846

$15,349

$11,254

$7,544

$10,020

$5,858

$5,714

$5,660

$7,420

$9,535

$8,985

$6,782

$4,491

$625

$2,008

$603

$2,741



Clerk Typist |

Child Development Asst |
Classroom Instructional Ass'T
El Instructional Assistant
Nutrition Assistant |
Nutrition Assistant |
Nutrition Assistant |
Nutrition Assistant |

El Instructional Assistant
School/Community Liaison
Aide

Nutrition Assistant |

Sds Instructional Assistant
Child Development Asst |
Child Development Asst |
Classroom Instructional Ass'T
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Nutrition Assistant |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

$13,832

$13,243

$13,073

$13,071

$12,616

$12,271

$12,005

$11,923

$11,538

$11,528

$11,160

$10,805

$10,672

$10,586

$10,466

$9,366

$9,362

$6,536

$519

$2,252

$3,061

$490

$473

$460

$450

$447

$433

$556

$418

$2,490

$3,010

$5,055

$12,346

$351

$351

$245



Nutrition Assistant |

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Nutrition Assistant |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

Butterfield Elementary
School

$6,484

$3,982

$3,698

$3,133

$514

$185

$243

$149

$139

$117

$19

$7



