Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$118,699	\$24,195
Dual Lang Immersion Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$98,454	\$13,276
Acs Teacher - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$97,474	\$14,540
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$94,048	\$23,808
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$91,832	\$12,575
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$88,219	\$21,315
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$88,048	\$13,836
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$86,514	\$13,820
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$86,398	\$13,451
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$85,892	\$12,143
Dual Lang Immersion Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$85,603	\$21,550
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$84,319	\$20,638
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$82,606	\$13,457
Dual Lang Immersion Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$76,574	\$20,990
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$75,286	\$12,756
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$75,250	\$12,872
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp		Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$74,788	\$12,266

Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$74,204	\$12,667
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$72,207	\$12,532
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$71,069	\$20,289
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$66,877	\$12,980
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$66,628	\$19,969
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$66,158	\$16,526
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$65,711	\$19,847
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$63,312	\$19,491
Dual Lang Immersion Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$62,495	\$19,582
Special Ed Teacher - Om	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$61,565	\$14,692
Special Ed Teacher - Vi	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$60,246	\$16,113
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$51,525	\$10,724
Title I Teacher - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$50,246	\$14,176
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$47,843	\$18,312
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$45,318	\$9,377
School Secretary II	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$43,460	\$14,499
Headstart/State Preschl Tchr	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$40,055	\$9,755
Special Ed Teacher - Vi	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$34,914	\$8,632

Clerk Typist II	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$33,630	\$12,740
Headstart/State Preschl Tchr	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$30,300	\$11,846
Library Media Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$29,197	\$15,349
Nutrition Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$28,987	\$11,254
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$25,822	\$7,544
Nutrition Services Delivery D	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$24,895	\$10,020
Nutrition Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$24,832	\$5,858
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$24,043	\$5,714
Health Technician - Bilingual	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$23,772	\$5,660
Headstart/State Preschl Tchr	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$22,862	\$7,420
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$20,911	\$9,535
Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$20,379	\$8,985
School Secretary II	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$18,925	\$6,782
Classroom Inst Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$17,401	\$4,491
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$16,655	\$625
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$16,274	\$2,008
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$16,083	\$603
Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$14,728	\$2,741

Clerk Typist I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$13,832	\$519
Child Development Asst I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$13,243	\$2,252
Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$13,073	\$3,061
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$13,071	\$490
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$12,616	\$473
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$12,271	\$460
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$12,005	\$450
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$11,923	\$447
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$11,538	\$433
School/Community Liaison Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$11,528	\$556
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$11,160	\$418
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$10,805	\$2,490
Child Development Asst I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$10,672	\$3,010
Child Development Asst I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$10,586	\$5,055
Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$10,466	\$12,346
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$9,366	\$351
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$9,362	\$351
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$6,536	\$245

Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$6,484	\$243
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$3,982	\$149
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$3,698	\$139
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$3,133	\$117
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$514	\$19
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$185	\$7